
2014-2015

BOYS GOLF

DIVISION II SECTION II

ALL MATCHES START AT 3:00PM

DESERT VIEW DOUGLAS NOGALES PALO VERDE PUEBLO RIO RICO SABINO SAHUARITA SAHUARO SANTA RITA WALDEN GROVE

26-Aug Tues CDO,SR,WG @BUE,NOG,PV @BUE,DOU,PV @BUE,DOU,NOG @DV,CDO,WG @DV,CDO,SR

28-Aug Thurs @CIE,DOU,SAR @CIE,DV,SAR @SR,IR,PUE @SR,IR,PV @CIE,DV,DOU IR,PV,PUE

2-Sep Tues @SAH,SR,TUC @SAR,MAR,WG @BUE,CF @CHO,CAT,FW MAR,PV,WG SR,NOG,TUC @SAH,NOG,TUC @SAR,MAR,PV

4-Sep Thurs AMP,NOG,SAB CHO,SAH,WG @DV,AMP,SAB @MV,CDO,FW @DV,AMP,NOG @IR,MAR,TUC @DOU,CHO,WG @DOU,CHO,SAH

9-Sep Tues @CF,DOU,IR @CF,IR,DV @FW,RIN @SR,CAT,PUE @SR,CAT,PUE @SAB,CDO,CIE CDO,CIE,RR CAT,PV,PUE

11-Sep Thurs @SAB,PUE,RIN RR,SAR,SS @SAB,DOU,RIN @NOG,SAR,SS DOU,RIN,PUE @NOG,RR,SS @BUE,AMP,CIE

16-Sep Tues @SAH,CF,SAR @SAH,CF,PUE CF,PUE,SAR

18-Sep Thurs @PV,PUE,RR DV,PUE,RR @PV,DV,RR @PV,DV,PUE @CAT,SAR,SR @CAT,SAB,SR @IR,SAL @CAT,SAB,SAR

23-Sep Tues @SAH,RR,SAB @RIN,AMP,MAR @SAH,PV,SAB @SAH,PV,RR PV,RR,SAB

25-Sep Thurs FW,TUC CHO,SS @RIN,SAR,SAL MV,WG @RIN,RR,SAL @CDO,IR @SAB,MV

30-Sep Tues @FW,SAH RR,SAL,SR @WG,MV,PUE @WG,MV,NOG @DOU,SAL,SR @FW,DV @DOU,RR,SAL MV,NOG,PUE

2-Oct Thurs BUE,FW,TUC @SS,CAT

7-Oct Tues AMP,CDO,CF

9-Oct Thurs @IR,RR,WG @NOG,AMP,SS DOU,AMP,SS @IR,DV,WG @IR,DV,RR

14-Oct Tues @SS,CHO,PUE @CAT,CF,SAL @SS,CHO,DV @TUC,CIE

16-Oct Thurs @MV,RIN @SAL,TUC @MAR,CHO

21-Oct Tues @CHO,CDO,SAL @MV,MAR CF,RIN CF,CIE

23-Oct Thurs @MAR,CDO CAT,RR,TUC @AMP,SAH @NOG,CAT,TUC @CHO,BUE @AMP,PUE

Buena (Bue) - Pueblo del Sol Rincon (Rin) - Dell Urich Desert View (DV ) - Haven Pueblo (PUE) - none Sahuaro (SAH) - 49'er CC Amphitheater (AMP) - Silverbell

Cienega (Cie) - Del Lago Sunnyside (SS) - Torres Blancas Douglas (Dou) - Douglas Rio Rico (RR) - none Santa Rita (SR) - Fred Enke Canyon del Oro (CDO) - Oro Valley CC

Cholla (CHO) - El Rio Tucson (Tuc) - Randolph Nogales (Nog) - Kino Springs Sabino (SAB) - AZ National Walden Grove (WG) - Haven Catalina Foothills (CF) - Ventana Canyon

Marana (Mar) - Quarry Pines Mountain View (MV) - Crooked Tree Palo Verde (PV) - Fred Enke Sahuarita (SAR) - Torres Blancas Salpointe Catholic (SAL) - Randolph Catalina  (CAT) - Dell Urich

Flowing Wells (FW) - Silverbell Ironwood Ridge (IR) - GC at Dove Mtn/Vistoso

First Practice Mon. Aug. 11, 2014

First Competition Mon. Aug. 25, 2014

Last Competition Sat. Oct 25, 2014.

STATE TOURNAMENTS

Boys Division I Monday/Tuesday November 3 & 4 PM Tee times @ Aguila GC in Phoenix

Boys Division II Monday/Tuesday November 3 & 4 AM Tee times @ Aguila GC in Phoenix 


